

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17248/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 07/09/2006 in CMWP No.
43800/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

U.P. FINANCIAL CORP. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. SRI BHARAT PAPER UDYOG P.LTD. &ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 15/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V.P. Singh,Adv.
Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) M/S. K.J. John & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the Hon'ble Court's order dated 20.11.2006,
office is directed to list the matter before the Hon'ble Court as
per direction for such order. Since respondent No. 4 is not served
till date though it is a statutory party, petitioner is directed to
serve him by dasti service at the earliest before such listing.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar