

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2160 OF 2007

U.P. FINANCIAL CORP. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. SRI BHARAT PAPER UDYOG P.LTD. &ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/04/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ajay Kr. Singh, Adv.
for Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Krishan Pal Mavi, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It is reported that the counsel for the appellant
has met with an accident and hospitalised.
As prayed, put up after two weeks.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master